
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07903664 

Cox's Architectural Online Limited 

|/We 

Willam Antony Batty, 3 Freld Court, Grays Inn, London, WC1R 5EF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 February 2015 

Signed Date 06 February 2015 

& 

Antony Batty & Company LLP For Official Use 
Grays Inn Insolvency Section | Post Room 

London 

WC1R 5EF 

> 
A 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow z *A4135U2P* 
me AIA 12/02/2015 #33 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Cox's Architectural Online Limited 

on the 6 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Care er a \elassond 

Signed ye 

Dated lo | 2) ZBoli= 



Cox's Architectural Online Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Stock 18,000 00 6,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00 

_ 
Signature Date (2 ! 2 Te 



Cox's Architectural Online Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

6,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 44,462 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE \ NIC 6,011 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,000 00 

51,473 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (45,473 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (45,473 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (46,473 00) 

Signature Date_ le | Lea 



2b 
£1 

$102 
Averuqad 

so 
OL 

PLOZ 
J8A 

TOS 
Sd 

$301 
a6eg 

aunyeubis 

00'eZH‘LS 
Buijjejyo1 

savyuz 
6 

00 
€86'¢ 

ONG 
9919 

‘SOI 
‘Ysseyy 

Ul 
UOJBIOW 

“Weg 
ssauisng 

Aemassoy 
SL/P1 

UOS]EM 
J2}8d 

O
O
M
Y
 

00 
068 

W110 
9619 

‘ysJeW-Ul-UoJasOYy 